
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Fowler & Hammer, Inc. in the amount of $260,462.21 for
the Traffic Calming 7th & Adams Intersection, 29th St project.
CIP 829 GOB $88,677.16
CIP 829 Sanitary Sewer Utility $22,701.05
CIP 829 Storm Water Utility $95,759.36
CIP 829 Water Utility $20,049.59
CIP 845 GOB $33,275.05

File #: 23-0712, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 9/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

